F—IVARAINI —FT 4T

< FUJIGOPEEDWAY

2022/12/22 15:15

Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Wet
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1143 B0Vt YE9847R 235107 6 105.906
2 135 E43 AMG E43 777y 235.132 4 0025 0025 105.889
3 137 757 TUNAS 7.5 77k 2'38.993 5 3.886 3.861 103.318
4 131 M135 M135i 246.368 5 11261 7.375 98.738
5 140 HIERLLLETH 73t 2'49.542 5 14435 3.174  96.889
6 138 BMWS3 M3 2'51.084 5 15977 1.542 96.016
7 139 FEUFHAzc33s AATPAE =Y 2'54.455 5 19.348 3.371  94.161
8 142 124ANA5— 124245 = 2'54.849 5 19742 0.394 93.948
9 145 TL?xTZ34 FAIRLADY Z 300.746 5 25639 5897 90.883
10 147 LEVORG STI Sport LEVORG 302.288 5 27181 1542 90.115
11 133 sammoFD RX-7 3'09.011 5 33.904 6.723  86.909
12 146 2ob ROADSTER 3'12.285 3 37178 3274 85.429
13 141 &LF 986 JR4— 3'13.642 5 38535 1.357 84.831

Entry :143 Start :13




